
D r i n k s  M e n u

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Schweppes Lemonade

Fanta Orange

Appletiser

J20  Ask for flavours

Fruitshoot 
Apple & Blackcurrant

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Juice  
Orange / Pineapple / Apple

Sparkling Water 

Still Mineral Water

Iced Latte

Iced Americano 

Iced Blueberry Matcha 

3.95
2.95

3.95
2.95

3.95
2.95

3.95
2.95

2.95

3.50

1.95

3.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

4.50

3.95

4.95

Pint
Half Pint

Pint
Half Pint

Pint
Half Pint

Pint
Half Pint

Half Pint

275ml

275ml

275ml

330ml

330ml

275ml

BOTTLED BEER
5.45

330ml     4.5%

Inch’s Apple Cider 5.95
500ml     4.5%  

Corona 

330ml     5%
Peroni 5.45

BOOZY SHAKES
Cookies & Cream
Vanilla Vodka, Baileys, Chocolate 
Sauce, Oreos, Ice Cream and Cream

Strawberry Dream
Malibu, Bacardi, Strawberry 
Sauce, Ice cream, Cream & 
Shortcake Biscuit Crumb

9.95

9.95

WINE

White
Scenic Ridge Chardonnay
(Australia) 11%

Rose

Red

�e Secretary Bird Merlot
(South Africa) 14%

FIZZ
Vino Spumante Prosecco

29.95
7.95

Bottle
Glass

(Italy) 10.5%

Vino Spumante Rose Prosecco
29.95

7.95
Bottle
Glass

(Italy) 10.5%

COFFEE 
& HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

English Breakfast Tea
Decaf English 
Breakfast Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea 

Hot Chocolate with Cream
Spiced Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai Latte 
Green Matcha Latte

Iced Latte 
Iced Americano 
Iced Blueberry Matcha 

Add: Decaf
         Oat Milk
         Hazelnut Syrup
         Salted Caramel Syrup

2.95
3.45
3.85
3.95
3.95
4.25

2.95
2.95

2.95
2.95

3.95
4.50
4.95
4.95

4.50
3.95
4.95

Free
0.50
0.80
0.80DRAFT BEER

Cruzcampo 
Lager 4.4% 5.95

3.00
Pint

Half Pint

Guinness 4.2% 6.45Pint

12.25Stein (2 Pints)

3.25Half Pint

Old Mout
Berries &Cherries
Cider 4% 

6.45
3.25

Pint
Half Pint

11.75Stein (2 Pints)

MILKSHAKES

Double Chocolate Oreo 6.95

Strawberry Shortcake 6.95

All our milkshakes are made from ice 
cream and topped with whipped cream 

Bottle
Large Glass

Medium Glass
Small Glass

24.95
9.95
8.25
6.95

Bosco Doc Delle Venezie 

(Italy) 12% Bottle
Large Glass

Medium Glass
Small Glass

25.95
10.50

8.75
 7.25

Pinot Grigio

�e Secretary Bird 

(South Africa) 12.5% Bottle
Large Glass

Medium Glass
Small Glass

29.95
10.95

8.95
 7.50

Sauvignon Blanc 

Previata Blush Pinot Grigio 
(Italy) 11% Bottle

Large Glass
Medium Glass

Small Glass

25.95
10.50

8.75
 7.25

Scenic Ridge Shiraz  
(Australia) 11% Bottle

Large Glass
Medium Glass

Small Glass

24.95
9.95
8.25

 6.95

Bottle
Large Glass

Medium Glass
Small Glass

29.95
10.95

8.95
7.50

 



Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla   7.95
A blend of bittersweet oranges this gin delivers a zesty, fruity taste. 

It evokes the taste of a sun soaked Mediterranean perfect for a 
summers day drink. Garnished with orange and raspberry.

Bombay Sapphire   7.95
A London based gin made from Mediterranean Lemon Peel, 
Juniper Berries with a herbal hint. Served with fresh Lime.

Beefeater London Pink Strawberry  7.95
Creamy vanilla and a generous pinch of black pepper surround 

the soft and supple strawberry. Bright juniper and a touch of acidity 
with a little hint of citrus �ll the backdrop. Garnished with 

Raspberries and Lime.

Gordon’s Cherry Gin   7.95
Morello Cherry infused gin, sweet, tart and sophistiactaed �avours, 
o�ering a unique drinking experience. A perfect balance of juniper 

notes and the refreshing rich, sweetness of Morello Cherries, 
garnished with Fresh Berries 

C o c k t a i l s  

  
  S h o t s

  G i n
  

Each Gin is served with a Tonic of your choice, or Lemonade. 
Make any of our gins a double for £2.95 extra 

�e Love Shot 
Tequila rose, vanilla vodka, 
topped with whipped cream 
and a sprinkle of raspberry dust

3.95

Mojitos - 4 Flavours
Classic, Mango, Strawberry 
or Raspberry. White Rum, 
Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime & 
Soda.

9.95 Peach Crush
Peach Schnapps, Disaronno, 
Sweet & Sour Mix, Pineapple 
Juice. 

9.95 Zombie
�ree Rums, Apricot Brandy, 
Fresh Orange, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime & Grenadine. 

11.95Long Island Iced Tea 
Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, 
Gin, Cointreau, Lemon, Sugar 
Syrup, Coca Cola. 

11.95

Chocolate Martini 
Chocolate Liqueur, Vanilla 
Vodka, Chocolate Sauce, 
Cream - Dessert in a cocktail. 

10.95 Espresso Martini
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua & 
Sugar Syrup. Salted Caramel 
available. 

10.95 Pornstar Martini 
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit 
Liqueur, Passionfruit Puree 
& Prosecco (Shot on the side). 

10.95French Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Black Raspberry 
Liqueur, Apricot Brandy & 
Pineapple Juice.

10.95

Mai Tai 
White Rum, Cointreau, 
Disaronno, Pineapple Juice, 
Fresh Lime. Topped with 
Sailor Jerry’s. Summer in a glass. 

10.95 June Bug
Midiori, Malibu, Banana 
Liqueur, Sweet and Sour mix, 
Pineapple Juice. Tastes like 
a holiday. 

10.95 Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water 
& Orange Slice.

10.95Hugo Spritz
St Germain Elder�ower 
Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda water, 
Lime, Mint – A refreshing 
twist on a classic spritz.

10.95

Sour's  
Choose from Midori, Jack 
Daniel's, Disaronno. 
Accompanied with Sugar Syrup 
and Fresh Lemon Juice. A bar 
favourite is the Midori Sour. 

9.95 Bellini 
Choose from Raspberry, 
Mango, Strawberry or 
Passionfruit. Accompanied with 
Prosecco and Fresh Lemon. 

9.95 Margarita 
Choose from Strawberry, 
Raspberry, Passionfruit, 
Mango. Accompanied with 
Tequila, Triple sec, Sweet and 
sour mix, Fresh Lime Juice. 

9.95Ivy Punch 
Southern Comfort, Disaronno, 
Vodka, Fresh lime, Pineapple 
juice, orange juice topped with 
Grenadine. 

10.95

Baby Guinness 
Kahlua Co�ee Liqueur 
and Baileys 

3.95 Northern Charm 
Peach Schnapps 
and Southern Comfort

3.95

Please ask your server for all of our available Mocktails


