

# Drinks Menu

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	Pint	3.95
	Half Pint	2.95
Coke Zero	Pint	3.95
	Half Pint	2.95
Schweppes Lemonade	Pint	3.95
	Half Pint	2.95
Fanta Orange	Pint	3.95
	Half Pint	2.95
Appletiser	275ml	2.95
J20 Ask for flavours	275ml	3.50
Fruitshoot	275ml	1.95
Apple & Blackcurrant		
Fentimans Ginger Beer	275ml	3.95
Juice	Half Pint	2.95
Orange / Pineapple / Apple		
Sparkling Water	330ml	2.95
Still Mineral Water	330ml	2.95
Iced Latte		4.50
Iced Americano		3.95
Iced Blueberry Matcha		4.95

## DRAFT BEER

Cruzcampo	Stein (2 Pints)	11.75
Lager 4.4%	Pint	5.95
	Half Pint	3.00
Guinness 4.2%	Pint	6.45
	Half Pint	3.25
Old Mout	Stein (2 Pints)	12.25
Berries & Cherries	Pint	6.45
Cider 4%	Half Pint	3.25

## MILKSHAKES

All our milkshakes are made from ice cream and topped with whipped cream	
Double Chocolate Oreo	6.95
Strawberry Shortcake	6.95

## COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Espresso	2.95
Americano	3.45
Flat White	3.85
Cappuccino	3.95
Latte	3.95
Mocha	4.25
English Breakfast Tea	2.95
Decaf English Breakfast Tea	2.95
Green Tea	2.95
Peppermint Tea	2.95
Hot Chocolate with Cream	3.95
Spiced Chai Latte	4.50
Dirty Chai Latte	4.95
Green Matcha Latte	4.95
Iced Latte	4.50
Iced Americano	3.95
Iced Blueberry Matcha	4.95
Add: Decaf	Free
Oat Milk	0.50
Hazelnut Syrup	0.80
Salted Caramel Syrup	0.80

## BOTTLED BEER

Corona	5.45
330ml	4.5%
Peroni	5.45
330ml	5%
Inch's Apple Cider	5.95
500ml	4.5%

## BOOZY SHAKES

Cookies & Cream	9.95
Vanilla Vodka, Baileys, Chocolate Sauce, Oreos, Ice Cream and Cream	
Strawberry Dream	9.95
Malibu, Bacardi, Strawberry Sauce, Ice cream, Cream & Shortcake Biscuit Crumb	

## WINE

### White

#### Scenic Ridge Chardonnay

(Australia) 11%	Bottle	24.95
	Large Glass	9.95
	Medium Glass	8.25
	Small Glass	6.95

#### Bosco Doc Delle Venezie

##### Pinot Grigio

(Italy) 12%	Bottle	25.95
	Large Glass	10.50
	Medium Glass	8.75
	Small Glass	7.25

#### The Secretary Bird

##### Sauvignon Blanc

(South Africa) 12.5%	Bottle	29.95
	Large Glass	10.95
	Medium Glass	8.95
	Small Glass	7.50

## Rose

#### Previate Blush Pinot Grigio

(Italy) 11%	Bottle	25.95
	Large Glass	10.50
	Medium Glass	8.75
	Small Glass	7.25

## Red

#### Scenic Ridge Shiraz

(Australia) 11%	Bottle	24.95
	Large Glass	9.95
	Medium Glass	8.25
	Small Glass	6.95

#### The Secretary Bird Merlot

(South Africa) 14%	Bottle	29.95
	Large Glass	10.95
	Medium Glass	8.95
	Small Glass	7.50

## FIZZ

#### Vino Spumante Prosecco

(Italy) 10.5%	Bottle	29.95
	Glass	7.95

#### Vino Spumante Rose Prosecco

(Italy) 10.5%	Bottle	29.95
	Glass	7.95

## Shots

**The Love Shot** 3.95  
Tequila rose, vanilla vodka,  
topped with whipped cream  
and a sprinkle of raspberry dust

**Baby Guinness** 3.95  
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur  
and Baileys

**Northern Charm** 3.95  
Peach Schnapps  
and Southern Comfort

## Cocktails

### Mojitos - 4 Flavours 9.95

Classic, Mango, Strawberry or Raspberry. White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime & Soda.

### Chocolate Martini 10.95

Chocolate Liqueur, Vanilla Vodka, Chocolate Sauce, Cream - Dessert in a cocktail.

### Mai Tai 10.95

White Rum, Cointreau, Disaronno, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime. Topped with Sailor Jerry's. Summer in a glass.

### Sour's 9.95

Choose from Midori, Jack Daniel's, Disaronno. Accompanied with Sugar Syrup and Fresh Lemon Juice. A bar favourite is the Midori Sour.

### Peach Crush 9.95

Peach Schnapps, Disaronno, Sweet & Sour Mix, Pineapple Juice.

### Long Island Iced Tea 11.95

Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Gin, Cointreau, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Coca Cola.

### Zombie 11.95

Three Rums, Apricot Brandy, Fresh Orange, Pineapple Juice, Lime & Grenadine.

### Espresso Martini 10.95

Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua & Sugar Syrup. Salted Caramel available.

### French Martini 10.95

Vanilla Vodka, Black Raspberry Liqueur, Apricot Brandy & Pineapple Juice.

### Pornstar Martini 10.95

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit Puree & Prosecco (Shot on the side).

### June Bug 10.95

Midori, Malibu, Banana Liqueur, Sweet and Sour mix, Pineapple Juice. Tastes like a holiday.

### Hugo Spritz 10.95

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda water, Lime, Mint - A refreshing twist on a classic spritz.

### Bellini 9.95

Choose from Raspberry, Mango, Strawberry or Passionfruit. Accompanied with Prosecco and Fresh Lemon.

### Ivy Punch 10.95

Southern Comfort, Disaronno, Vodka, Fresh lime, Pineapple juice, orange juice topped with Grenadine.

### Margarita 9.95

Choose from Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit, Mango. Accompanied with Tequila, Triple sec, Sweet and sour mix, Fresh Lime Juice.

Please ask your server for all of our available Mocktails

## Gin

### Gordon's Cherry Gin 7.95

Morello Cherry infused gin, sweet, tart and sophisticated flavours, offering a unique drinking experience. A perfect balance of juniper notes and the refreshing rich, sweetness of Morello Cherries, garnished with Fresh Berries

### Beefeater London Pink Strawberry 7.95

Creamy vanilla and a generous pinch of black pepper surround the soft and supple strawberry. Bright juniper and a touch of acidity with a little hint of citrus fill the backdrop. Garnished with Raspberries and Lime.

### Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 7.95

A blend of bittersweet oranges this gin delivers a zesty, fruity taste. It evokes the taste of a sun soaked Mediterranean perfect for a summers day drink. Garnished with orange and raspberry.

### Bombay Sapphire 7.95

A London based gin made from Mediterranean Lemon Peel, Juniper Berries with a herbal hint. Served with fresh Lime.

Each Gin is served with a Tonic of your choice, or Lemonade.

Make any of our gins a double for £2.95 extra